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Pine River 201541 H | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 10,000 | 201541 | $10.3400 | $103,400.0000 1,688,000
Capital 13 H M &y H 15 H
Management PTETHE HMERE | STurAETES 63,000 | 20154 1 | $10.3000 | $648,900.0000 1,751,000
L.P. i & H15H
TTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 500 | 20154F1 | $10.2900 $5,145.0000 1,751,500
it &) H15H
PTTETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 72,000 | 201541 | $10.2800 | $740,160.0000 1,823,500
Fit &) H15H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 4,500 | 201541 | $10.2700 $46,215.0000 1,828,000
Fit &) H15H




PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 100,000 | 201541 | $10.2600 | $1,026,000.0000 1,928,000
i &) H15H

PTETHE HEmlE | STtATES 39,500 | 201541 | $10.2400 | $404,480.0000 1,967,500
Mt | H15H

TTETE HirgnE | SIuiTETES 14,000 | 20154 1 | $10.2200 | $143,080.0000 1,981,500
Mt | H15H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 500 | 20154£1 | $10.2000 $5,100.0000 1,982,000
Mt | H15H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 54,500 | 201541 | $10.1800 | $554,810.0000 2,036,500
Mt | H15H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 44500 | 201541 | $10.1600 | $452,120.0000 2,081,000
fit | H15H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 500 | 20154£1 | $10.1500 $5,075.0000 2,081,500
fit | H15H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 40,000 | 201541 | $10.1400 | $405,600.0000 2,121,500
i &) H15H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 10,000 | 201541 | $10.1200 | $101,200.0000 2,131,500
i &y H15H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 5,000 | 201541 | $10.0800 $50,400.0000 2,136,500
i &y H15H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 5,000 | 201541 | $10.0600 $50,300.0000 2,141,500
i &y H15H




AT E HifERE | sItiAETES 10,000 | 20154 1 | $10.0400 | $100,400.0000 2,151,500
T & H 15 H

TIETHE HMERZE | 51T TES 5,000 | 2015 4 1 $10.0200 $50,100.0000 2,156,500
AT 4 H15H

fTETHE HAgaRE | ST EE 5,000 | 2015 4 1 $10.0000 $50,000.0000 2,161,500
AT 4 H15H

PTETHE HAgaRE | ST eTAETEE 5,000 | 2015 4 1 $9.9900 $49,950.0000 2,166,500
AT 4 H15H

fTETHE HirgERE |51 TAETEES 15,000 | 20154 1 $9.9800 | $149,700.0000 2,181,500
AT 4 H15H

AT E HAgarE | STSTAETEE 5,000 | 2015 4F 1 $9.9700 $49,850.0000 2,186,500
T 4 H 15 H

AT E HAgaRE | STSTAETEE 30,000 | 2015 4 1 $9.9600 | $298,800.0000 2,216,500
T 4 H 15 H

AT E HAE R STITATES 20,000 | 2015 4F 1 $9.9500 | $199,000.0000 2,236,500
i 4y H15H

AT E HAE R ST ES 10,000 | 2015 4 1 $9.9400 $99,400.0000 2,246,500
i 4 H15H

AT E HAE R 2E STITATES 5,000 | 2015 4F 1 $9.9300 $49,650.0000 2,251,500
i 4 H15H

AT E HAEF2E SIUTATES 10,000 | 2015 4F 1 $9.9200 $99,200.0000 2,261,500
i | H15H




TTET A HirshlE | IR TES 5,000 | 2015 4F 1 $9.9000 $49,500.0000 2,266,500
i &) H15H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 5,000 | 2015 4= 1 $9.8500 $49,250.0000 2,271,500
Mt | H15H
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